
Shri Vijaysinha Yadav Arts And Science College, Peth Vadgaon 

Department of Sports 

Report-2016-2017 

Shubham Shivaji Sutar, B.A-I Selected in Shivaji University 
1) Hockey Team. 

21 Saurabh Bhimrao Sutar, B.A-I Selected in Shivaji University 
2) Hockey Team. 

Rohan Rajaram Powar, B.A-I Selected in Shivaji University 
3) Hockey Team. 

AOmkar Rajendra Kaware, B.A-I Selected in Shivaji University 
4) Hockey Team. 



Miss. Snehal Popatrao Wakse, B.Sc.-I got selected in Shivaji 
5) University Women Hockey 

University Hockey competition. 

team for All India inter 

6) University Women Hockey team for All India inter 
Miss. Poonam Vishwas Gavad, B.Sc.-I got selected in Shivaji 

University Hockey competition. 

Miss. Vidula Milind Patil, B.Sc.-I got selected in Shivaji 
7) |University Women Hockey team for All India inter 

University Hockey competition. 

Miss. Pooja Gajanan Shelkee, B.A.-I got selected in Shivaji 
8) University Women Kho-Kho team and got Silver Medal in all 

India Inter University Competition. 

gMiss. Shubhada Shridhar Chougale, B.A.-IIl got selected in 9) 
Shivaji University Dise throw team. 



Sanket Ramchandra Langarkar, B.A.-II got selected in Shivaji 
10) University Best Physic team men participation in All India 

inter University Competition. 

Abhijeet Ravindra Wadkar, B.SC.-1 selected in Shivaji 
11) University Archery team and participated in all India Inter 

University Archery Competition. 

Vivek Manohar Parit, B.Sc.-I selected in Shivaji University 
12) Archery team and participated in all India Inter University 

Archery Competition. 

Amol Sarjerao Mane, B.A.-II participated in Hammer throw 
12) Compettion of Shivaji University Inter zonal competition 
13) 

and got Bronz Medal, and got Bronz Medal in inter zonal 
Best Physic competition. 



Hat Mn nby t amn 

VIJayalnglh Vatlav (olloga Wonan Horkuy tuan get Fourth plari in hiHnj 

Unlverslty Inter snal womun Mor kuy turnrru 



Consistent Four year women Kho-Kho champion team in zonal 

Kho-Kho competition. 

College has organized Kho-Kho Women Zonal competition in the college. 



kolhapuy zomal women Kho- kho Tousnanent 

Oxganizing 2016- 17 



PARTICIPATION AND ACHIVEMENTS OF ST DENTS IN VARIOUS SPORTS ACTIVIES 

YEAR 2016-2017 

Rank Game 
Atheleties Diseuss Thorowv 

Atheletics Diseuss Thorow 
Hammer Throw 

Kho-Kho (W) 
Kho-Kho (W) 

Name of the Sports Person 

Miss. Chougale Shubhada Shridhar 
Miss. Wadkar Priyanka Ravindra 
Miss. Wadkar Priyanka Ravindra 

Mane Amol Sarjerao 
Miss. Shelake Pooja Gajanan 
Miss. Khandekar Prerana Uddhav 
Miss. Wakase Snehal Popatrao 
Miss. Ingalkar Gayatri Vijay 
Miss. Shinde Aparna Uttam 
|Miss. Dhanawade Pranoti Sunil 

Miss. Patil Pooja Bajirao 
Miss. Patil Arpana Gangaram 
Miss. Patil Vidula Milind 

Miss. Chavan Megha Prakash 
Miss. More Aishwarya Vishwas 
Miss. Wghmode Jyoti Sayaji 

Jadhav Sudip Dattatray 
Chavan Shubham Rajaram 
Patil Vinod Jotiram 
Shinde Akshay Prakash 

Patil Vaibhav Sambhaji 
Khondekar Abhijit Arjun 
Chavan Vaiukumar Vishwas 
Rajput Vaibhav Laxman 
Nikam Suraj Shamrao 
Patil Sagar Shivaji 

Patil Ajit Bhiku 
Mane Vishal Dattatray 
Sawant Ravindra Manu 

Inter-Zonal Langarkar Sanket Chandrakant 

| Sr.No.| Level 
Ist 

Zonal 
IInd Zonal 
Ist Zonal 
Ist 

Zonal 
Zonal Ist 

Kho-Kho (W) 

Kho-Kho (W) 

lst Zonal 
Zonal Ist 

Kho-Kho (W) 
Kho-Kho (W) 
Kho-Kho (W) 
Kho-Kho (W) 

Kho-Kho (W) 

Ist Zonal 
Zonal 

8 
Ist 

10 Zonal Ist 

Ist Zonal 
Zonal 
Zonal 

11 
12 Ist 

13 Kho-Kho (W) Ist 

Kho-Kho (W) 
Kho-Kho (W) 

Taekwondo (W) 
Taekwondo (W) 

Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 

Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 

Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 
Kabaddi (M) 

Best-Physig(M) 
Best-Physiq(M) 
Tackwondo (W) 

Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 

14 Zonal Ist 

Zonal Ist 

16 Zonal Ist 

17 Zonal lInd 
18 Zonal IVth 
19 Zonal 

Zonal 
Zonal 

IVth 
20 IVth 

21 IVth 
22 Zonal IVth 
23 Zonal IVth 
24 Zonal IVth 
25 Zonal IVth 
26 Zonal IVth 
27 Zonal IVth 
28 Zonal 

Zonal 
IVth 

29 IVth 
30 

Nth 
31 Inter-Zonal |Mane Amol Sarjerao IVth 
32 Inter-Zonal Miss. Waghmode Jyoti Sayajii IInd 
33 Inter-Zonal Powar Rohan Rajaram IInd 

Inter-Zonal |Sutar Shubham Shivaji 
Inter-Zonal Sutar Saurabh Bhimrao 
Inter-Zonal Kaware Omkar Rajendra 

34 
IInd 

35 
IInd 

36 IIIrd 
37 Inter-Zonal |Ghatage Akshay Satish Ist 

Inter-Zonal Chougule Akshay Satish 
Inter-Zonal |Shinde Padmaraj Prashant 

38 
IInd 39 
IIrd 40 Inter-Zonal Udale Akash Prakash 

Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M). 
Hockey (M) 

IInd Inter-Zonal Patil Avadhoot Shivaji Inter-Zonal |Dabhole Akshay Nandkumar 

41 
Ind 42 
lInd 43 | Inter-Zonal Patil Prasad Pradip lInd 44 Inter-Zonal |Patil Raviraj Bajirao ilnd 



Name of the Sports Person Game 
Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 

Hockey (M) 
Hockey (M) 

Archery (M) 
Archery (M) 

Sr.No. Level 
Rank Inter-Zonal Patil Omkar Santaji 

Inter-Zonal |Patil Abhaysinha Shrikant 
Inter-Zonal |Dhangar Kiran Mohan 
Inter-Zonal |Mane Amol Sarjerao 

Inter-Zonal 
50Inter-Zonal Parit Vivek Manohar 
51 Inter-Zonal Miss. Chaugale Shubhada Shridhar 

45 
IInd 

46 
lInd 

47 
IInd 

48 
llnd 
Ist 

49 Wadkar Abhinandan Ravindra 

lInd 
Athletics (W) Discuss Throw Ist 

Hammer (M) Throw 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 

Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 
Hockey (W) 

IlIrd Inter-Zonal |Mane Amol Sarjerao 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Gavad Poonam Vishwas 

Inter-Zonal Miss. Patil Vidula Milind 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Patil Arpana Gangaram 

56 Inter-Zonal Miss. Ingalkar Gayatri Vijay 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Wakase Snehal Popatrao 
Inter-Zonal Miss. Shelake Pooja Gajanan 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Khandekar Prerana Uddhav 
Inter-Zonal Miss. Dhanawade Pranoti Sunil 
Inter-Zonal Miss. More Aishwarya Vishwas 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Chavan Megha Prakash 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Patone Laximi Jayram 
Inter-Zonal Miss. Chaugale Shubhada Shridhar 
Inter-Zonal Miss. Patil Pooja Bajirao 
Inter-Zonal |Miss. Shinde Aparna Utam 

52 

53 
Vth 

54 
IVth 

55 
IVth 

IVth 
57 

IVth 
58 

Vth 
59 

IVth 
60 

IVth 
61 

IVth 
62 

IVth 
63 

IVth 
64 

IVth 65 
IVth 

66 
IVth 

West Zone 
67 Inter Miss. Shelake Pooja Gajanan Kho-Kho (W) Selection 

Universityy 
West Zone 

68 Inter Miss. Gavad Poonam Vishwas Hockey (W) Selection 
University 
West Zone 

69 Inter Miss. Patil Vidula Milind Hockey (Ww) Selection University 
West Zone 

70 Inter Miss. Wakase Snehal Popatrao Hockey (W) Selection University 
|All India Inter Sutar Shubham Shivaj Selection/ Hockey (M) 

71 
University 

All India Inter Participation 
Selection 72 Sutar Saurabh Bhimrao Hockey (M) University 

All India Inter| Participation 
Selection 73 

University Powar Rohan Rajaram Hockey (M) 
Participation 74 All India Inter| 

University 
All India Inter Wadkar Abhinandan Ravindra University 
All India Inter Parit Vivek Manohar University 

Selection 74 Kaware Omkar Rajendra Hockey (M) 
Participation 

75 
Archery (M) Participation 

76 
Archery (M) Participation 
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